
0 1 2 3 4 5 6伊賀上野

新居

西大手

上野市

広小路

茅町

桑町

猪田道

市部

依那古

丸山

上林

比土

伊賀神戸

571

671

68
0

伊賀線 平日 その1 

1



6 7 8 9 10 11 12伊賀上野

新居

西大手

上野市

広小路

茅町

桑町

猪田道

市部

依那古

丸山

上林

比土

伊賀神戸

671

681

673

675
683

771

781

773

783

871

881

873

883

971

973

981

1071

108
1

1073

1171

118
1

1173
68
0

67
0

68
2

67
2

67
4

7
80

77
0

78
2

77
2

88
0

87
0

88
2

87
2

97
0

98
0

97
2

1
08
0

10
7
0

10
72

11
80

11
70

11
82

11
7
2

伊賀線 平日 その2 

2



12 13 14 15 16 17 18伊賀上野

新居

西大手

上野市

広小路

茅町

桑町

猪田道

市部

依那古

丸山

上林

比土

伊賀神戸

1271

128
1

1273

1371

138
1

1373

1471

148
1

1473

1571

158
1

1573

1671

168
1

1673

168
3

1771

178
1

1773

178
3

12
70

12
72

12
80

13
70

13
80

13
72

14
70

14
72

1
48
0

15
70

15
72

1
58
0

16
70

16
72

1
68
0

17
70

17
80

17
7
2

17
82

伊賀線 平日 その3 

3



18 19 20 21 22 23 0伊賀上野

新居

西大手

上野市

広小路

茅町

桑町

猪田道

市部

依那古

丸山

上林

比土

伊賀神戸

1871

188
1

1873

188
3

1971

198
1

1973

2071
208

1

2073

218
1

2171

2173

228
1

2271

18
80

18
7
0

18
82

18
7
2

1
98
0

19
70

19
72

1
98
2

20
70

20
80

20
7
2

21
7
0

21
80

21
72

22
7
0

23
7
0

伊賀線 平日 その4 

4


